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RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.1

Print: 2019-11-9 03:50 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Moritz Wesemann 2002 312352 SVNA 24.3 453.95

2. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 314643 WSCR 22.7 452.45

3. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 20.8 396.15

4. Joseph Pashley 2003 COSD 21.5 381.95

5. Jan Marx 2002 305814 SVNA 21.3 364.15

6. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 21.2 356.00

7. Felix Verse 2002 295119 SVNA 23.3 331.15

8. Luis Kantor 2003 289467 SVH 21.9 329.95

9. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 20.4 316.65



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Wesemann, Moritz SVNA 401A 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 41.40 1. 24.3 453.95

103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 2. (73.40)

201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 2. (104.15)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 3. (133.75)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 46.25 2. (180.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (234.00)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 2. (286.50)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 2. (328.35)

107C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 2. (388.35)

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.60 1. (453.95)

2. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru WSCR 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 3. 22.7 452.45

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 1. (74.25)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 1. (111.15)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.10 1. (156.25)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 37.40 1. (193.65)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.70 1. (246.35)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 1. (302.25)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 1. (352.65)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 53.30 1. (405.95)

205C 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 46.50 2. (452.45)

3. Ledinski, David CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 33.00 7. 20.8 396.15

103B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.85 3. (67.85)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 3. (101.85)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (135.45)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 3. (175.35)

5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.00 3. (215.35)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 3. (266.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 3. (304.45)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.70 3. (348.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 3. (396.15)

4. Pashley, Joseph COSD 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 4. 21.5 381.95

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. (67.70)

301B 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 16.15 8. (83.85)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (114.45)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 37.80 7. (152.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 7. (192.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 44.20 7. (237.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 7. (276.25)

303B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (323.05)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 4. (381.95)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
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5. Marx, Jan SVNA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 8. 21.3 364.15

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 30.60 6. (61.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 29.60 6. (90.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 5. (122.40)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 4. (163.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 4. (206.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 44.20 4. (251.05)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.10 4. (290.15)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 6. (322.55)

5134D 2.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 41.60 5. (364.15)

6. Nicol, Joseph COLE 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 5. 21.2 356.00

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 4. (62.20)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 4. (96.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 4. (129.35)

5132D 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 33.00 5. (162.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 5. (205.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 34.80 6. (240.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 5. (283.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 40.25 4. (323.50)

5233D 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 6. (356.00)

7. Verse, Felix SVNA 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.50 2. 23.3 331.15

101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 5. (63.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 5. (92.65)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.20 6. (119.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.90 8. (151.75)

107C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 8. (187.75)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.30 8. (213.05)

305C 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 19.50 9. (232.55)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 9. (277.50)

5235D 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.65 7. (331.15)

8. Kantor, Luis SVH 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. 21.9 329.95

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. (61.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 7. (90.00)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 7. (119.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 6. (156.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (199.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 5. (246.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.65 6. (281.65)

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 21.00 7. (302.65)

5333D 2.6 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.30 8. (329.95)
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9. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 9. 20.4 316.65

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 9. (54.35)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 9. (79.85)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.75 9. (104.60)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 9. (137.60)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 9. (177.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 35.65 9. (212.85)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.45 8. (243.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 8. (282.90)

5233D 2.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 33.75 9. (316.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  90

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Ukraine

JU 2       Moskow 2

JU 3       Rostock

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5       Sheffield

Referee :

Rostock

Aachen

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 5.1
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1. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 314643 WSCR 23.1 493.90

2. Moritz Wesemann 2002 312352 SVNA 27.2 475.65

3. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 23.6 402.50

4. Jan Marx 2002 305814 SVNA 23.6 401.15

5. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 23.1 380.25

6. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 22.6 348.70

7. Luis Kantor 2003 289467 SVH 23.6 344.10

8. Felix Verse 2002 295119 SVNA 25.0 332.00



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 5.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019
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1. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru WSCR 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 37.80 4. 23.1 493.90

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.70 1. (81.50)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 1. (127.70)

5331D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (174.95)

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.80 1. (211.75)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 1. (265.75)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.20 1. (333.95)

203B 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 40.70 1. (374.65)

303B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 51.75 1. (426.40)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 1. (493.90)

2. Wesemann, Moritz SVNA 403C 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 39.90 3. 27.2 475.65

103C 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 4. (70.65)

201C 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 4. (103.80)

301A 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 3. (142.80)

5233D 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (193.20)

207C 3.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 27.00 3. (220.20)

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 40.25 4. (260.45)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 2. (326.75)

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 74.10 2. (400.85)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.80 2. (475.65)

3. Ledinski, David CRO 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. 23.6 402.50

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 2. (72.15)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 2. (109.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. (144.30)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 3. (181.30)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 2. (228.10)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.40 2. (264.50)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 3. (314.00)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 4. (344.00)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 3. (402.50)

4. Marx, Jan SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 6. 23.6 401.15

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 7. (63.15)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.50 7. (94.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 7. (126.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 6. (162.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 6. (203.25)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 6. (248.05)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 49.50 4. (297.55)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.20 3. (350.75)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.40 4. (401.15)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
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Aachen
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5. Nicol, Joseph COLE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 1. 23.1 380.25

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 3. (76.95)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 3. (106.55)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 34.20 4. (140.75)

5132D 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 29.40 5. (170.15)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 5. (207.35)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 3. (264.35)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 32.20 5. (296.55)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 5. (337.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 5. (380.25)

6. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. 22.6 348.70

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 27.00 8. (53.40)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 28.50 8. (81.90)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 8. (113.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 35.70 8. (149.10)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 8. (187.50)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 8. (225.30)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 49.00 7. (274.30)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 32.40 6. (306.70)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 6. (348.70)

7. Kantor, Luis SVH 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 4. 23.6 344.10

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.50 5. (69.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 5. (103.50)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 6. (129.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 7. (162.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 48.60 4. (211.30)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.60 5. (258.90)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.20 6. (291.10)

305C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 14.00 7. (305.10)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 7. (344.10)

8. Verse, Felix SVNA 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 35.10 7. 25.0 332.00

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 6. (72.15)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 6. (96.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 5. (138.15)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 4. (173.85)

107B 3.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 17.05 7. (190.90)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 7. (234.40)

305B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 9.00 8. (243.40)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 8. (292.90)

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 39.10 8. (332.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  80

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1      Ukraine

JU 2       Berlin

JU 3       Moskow 2

JU 4       DSV

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

UKR

Berlin

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 30.1

Print: 2019-11-8 12:05 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Joseph Pashley 2003 COSD 21.5 441.70

2. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 21.5 324.25

3. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 20.8 300.00



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 30.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019
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1. Pashley, Joseph COSD 612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 10m 38.95 2. 21.5 441.70

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 34.40 2. (73.35)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 2. (111.35)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 41.00 1. (152.35)

305C 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 56.55 1. (208.90)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7m 63.00 1. (271.90)

624C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 1. (315.10)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (382.30)

107C 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 59.40 1. (441.70)

2. Nicol, Joseph COLE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7m 42.00 1. 21.5 324.25

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 38.70 1. (80.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7m 33.25 1. (113.95)

612B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 7m 28.80 2. (142.75)

405B 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 33.60 2. (176.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5m 44.20 2. (220.55)

5152B 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 43.50 2. (264.05)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 26.60 2. (290.65)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 7m 33.60 2. (324.25)

3. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 32.00 3. 20.8 300.00

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 3. (64.40)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 44.10 3. (108.50)

612B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7m 26.10 3. (134.60)

107C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10m 28.35 3. (162.95)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 46.20 3. (209.15)

205C 2.8 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 7m 33.60 3. (242.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 47.25 3. (290.00)

5233D 2.5 0.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 5m 10.00 3. (300.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 30.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  27

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Berlin

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3      Croatia

JU 4       Czech Republic

JU 5       Leipzig

Referee :

Berlin

Aachen

CRO

Leipzig

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2019-11-7 03:38 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Svenja Verse 2001 295120 SVNA 19.0 356.15

2. Jennifer Li Orlowski 2003 289470 SVH 18.7 351.90

3. Viktoriia Frolova 2003 NVSP 18.7 340.20

4. Callie Eaglestone 2004 COLE 19.0 335.55

5. Holly Waxman 2002 COLE 19.0 322.85

6. Leah Fletcher 2004 COLE 18.1 304.95



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Verse, Svenja SVNA 401A 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 1. 19.0 356.15

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 3. (68.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 3. (99.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 3. (133.55)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 2. (178.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 1. (223.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 1. (273.75)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 1. (314.55)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 1. (356.15)

2. Orlowski, Jennifer Li SVH 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 6. 18.7 351.90

401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 4. (60.50)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 4. (94.10)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35 6. (120.45)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 4. (165.55)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 4. (210.40)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 4. (256.00)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 3. (301.50)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (351.90)

3. Frolova, Viktoriia NVSP 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.85 2. 18.7 340.20

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 35.10 2. (69.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 2. (100.35)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 2. (135.20)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 3. (177.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 2. (220.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 2. (269.60)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 2. (301.80)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 3. (340.20)

4. Eaglestone, Callie COLE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 34.00 3. 19.0 335.55

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 1. (68.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. (104.95)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 1. (136.45)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. (179.35)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 3. (218.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 3. (261.85)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 4. (297.85)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.70 4. (335.55)

5. Waxman, Holly COLE 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.50 5. 19.0 322.85

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 6. (59.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 6. (90.10)

103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 4. (121.55)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 5. (160.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (203.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 6. (234.45)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 5. (279.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.90 5. (322.85)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

6. Fletcher, Leah COLE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 4. 18.1 304.95

401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 33.00 4. (65.30)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 4. (94.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 5. (121.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 6. (158.70)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 5. (207.90)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.35 5. (241.25)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 6. (268.55)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 6. (304.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  54

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Leeds

JU 2      Netherlands

JU 3       ST. Petersburg

JU 4       Moskow 2

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

NED

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 29.1

Print: 2019-11-8 02:46 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Viktoriia Frolova 2003 NVSP 21.0 363.70

2. Callie Eaglestone 2004 COLE 20.4 354.70

3. Svenja Verse 2001 295120 SVNA 20.9 340.65

4. Holly Waxman 2002 COLE 20.9 340.55

5. Sephora Ford 2003 COSD 20.1 314.25

6. Leah Fletcher 2004 COLE 20.2 313.85



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 29.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Frolova, Viktoriia NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 6. 21.0 363.70

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 5. (63.45)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 5. (94.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 3. (132.05)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. (169.85)

